M-SsAZ dorastu a starSieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 13.05.2017
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(188) 100m - Dorastenky :: Rozbeh - sumar
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Meno

STIFFELOVA Karin
BENKOVA Melanie
PREDAJNIANSKA Lenka
ZITNA Valentina
MURGASOVA Ema
VRANIKOVA Erika
BLAZEKOVA Barbora
REMISOVA Martina
SAJBENOVA Klara
FAJCIKOVA Lenka
TOMKOVA Dasa

Nar.

1998
2000
2000
1999
2001
1999
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
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Vykon
12,82
13,30
13,42
13,80
14,11
14,26
14,38
14,55
DNF
DNS
DNS
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